21e Meeting du Mont -COMPLET-
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne, 24. - 25.1.2026

Epreuve 29
25.01.2026 - 16:01

Gargons, 100m Papillon

13 ans et moins
Liste inscriptions
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GUEGUEN, Loan
NAESSENS, Louis
KIM, Da-In

DUVAL, William
QUAFI, llian
MATNISHYAN, Gabriel
ALl EL WAFA, Selim
RAZAFIMIARANA, Reagan
RIBULOTTA, Daniele
CADET, Kiyan
WAGEMAKERS, Niels
GUYOT, Merlin

AN
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14
14
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13
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13
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Lausanne Aquatique
Lausanne Aquatique
Morges-Natation
Renens-Natation
Lausanne Aquatique
Lausanne Aquatique
CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Carouge Natation
Carouge Natation
Red-Fish Neuchéatel
Lausanne Aquatique
CN La Chaux-de-Fonds

1:23.22
1:25.00
1:31.13
1:31.30
1:32.75
1:32.80
1:48.60
1:52.94
1:55.42
2:00.00
1:30.00
1:45.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Renens-Natation
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